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Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$870.36Smokin Smooth Dually Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 74.0
$725.30Hot Melody Matt  Gaines  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 73.5
$580.24Clays Little Kit Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 73.0
$435.18Mr Luckys Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 72.5

$96.71Peptos Scootin Man Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 72.0
$96.71Moria Metallica Eric  WisehartRoger  Booth 72.0
$96.71Smooth Flowing Les  BatesDebbie  Burns 72.0
$0.00Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 71.5
$0.00Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 71.0
$0.00Blues Hot Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 71.0
$0.00Metallic Whisper Jason  DiazJaira  Mckeown 71.0
$0.00Rio Wilson Les  BatesMorey  McDonnell 70.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Todd  AdolfKelly  Zelikovitz 70.0
$0.00June Bug Jam David  OwenCarol  Ward 60.0
$0.00Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 0.0
$0.00Cornrey Scott  RafteryKaren&Hank  True 0.0
$0.00Darling Nikki Roper  CurtissGerald  Dorros 0.0

Class Entries: 18     Class Total: $2,901.21

Non-Pro

$947.04Woodys Baby April H WidmanApril H Widman 76.0
$710.28Metallic Legacy James N Vangilder  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 75.0
$473.52Rey My Belle Laura  JordeJim  Jorde 74.0
$236.76Smokin Smooth Dually Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 73.5

$0.00Superfly Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonGlen  Nelson 72.0
$0.00Reysing A Solano Alexandra  CallaghanAlexandra  Callaghan 72.0
$0.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 71.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic G Rose  JohnsonG Rose  Johnson 71.0
$0.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 70.0
$0.00Darling Nikki Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 69.0
$0.00Chrome Catillac Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Reydirkulous Lisa  HaldaneLisa  Haldane 0.0
$0.00Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 0.0

Class Entries: 14     Class Total: $2,367.60

$50K Ltd Amateur

$1,185.86Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 76.0
$974.10Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 75.5
$677.63Rey My Belle Laura  JordeJim  Jorde 75.0
$508.22SVR Caught Ya Lookin David  HarpCarol  Ward 74.0
$381.17Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 73.5
$296.46Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 73.0
$211.76Cats N Freckles Robert  TregembaRobert  Tregemba 72.5

$0.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.0
$0.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 72.0
$0.00Smooth Billie Tim  PlateTim  Plate 71.0
$0.00Smooth As Mimi Paula  OverstreetPaula  Overstreet 71.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 71.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 71.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 70.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 70.0
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$50K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Smartlee As A Cat Gerald  BreckeGerald  Brecke 70.0
$0.00Mamas Metal Jacket James J AndersonJames J Anderson 69.0
$0.00Boon A Litl More Cindy  FraserMac Robert  Fraser 68.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 67.0
$0.00Metallic Whisper Jaira  MckeownJaira  Mckeown 65.0
$0.00Prowlurr Todd  BroKT  Ranch LLC 65.0
$0.00Doc Hickok Danielle  PaceDanielle  Pace 65.0
$0.00Hotmetallic Paje  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 60.0
$0.00Hallo Kitty Dorothy R SeymourC John  Seymour 60.0
$0.00Its Mr Big Time To U Rick  GallesRick  Galles 60.0
$0.00American Snyper Ele  HopEle  Hop 60.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 60.0

Class Entries: 28     Class Total: $4,235.20

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$468.83SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 75.0
$385.11Sr Sophisticatt Peri  SuenramPeri  Suenram 74.0
$267.90Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 73.0
$200.93Smooth Billie Tim  PlateTim  Plate 72.0
$150.70Kitty Hawks Marie Katy  RosaneKaty  Rosane 71.5

$66.98Cat N Corn Jay  ProostJay  Proost 71.0
$66.98Rio Tazzy Brian  MooreBrian  Moore 71.0
$66.98Killer Reys Pauly  PiercePauly  Pierce 71.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 70.0
$0.00Hotmetallic Paje  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 70.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 69.0
$0.00Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 69.0
$0.00ML Woodys Chassy Richard  SearleRichard  Searle 69.0
$0.00Reyvolution Janis  PearsonJanis  Pearson 68.0
$0.00Reys Stylish Oak Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 68.0
$0.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMichele  Billingsley 65.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 65.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 65.0
$0.00Dmac Fuzzy Spoons Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 63.0
$0.00Smooth Scooten Chad  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Cds Hickory High George  ShaefferGeorge  Shaeffer 60.0
$0.00Rn Curly As A Cat Dianne  SchaefferDianne  Schaeffer 60.0
$0.00Minks Lil Pepto Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00Lahaina Cat Kendall  HormuthKendall  Hormuth 60.0
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 0.0
$0.00DMAC Moveslikejagger Rick  GallesRick  Galles 0.0

Class Entries: 26     Class Total: $1,674.41

$15K Ltd Amateur

$468.83SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 73.0
$385.11Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.5
$234.42Bittersweet Boon Donna  GillDonna  Gill 72.0
$234.42Cat N Corn Jay  ProostJay  Proost 72.0
$150.70Lite These Katz Up Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 71.5

$66.98Sweet Metallic Sugar Regina  RaichartRegina  Raichart 71.0
$66.98ML Woodys Chassy Richard  SearleRichard  Searle 71.0
$66.98Heez All That Esther  PetersonEsther  Peterson 71.0
$0.00Bearcat Merada Allen  GuynnAllen C Guynn 70.0
$0.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque  AccomazzoJacque  Accomazzo 69.0
$0.00The Longhorn Look Wayne  TribeWayne  Tribe 69.0
$0.00Sippin Ol Crow Ralph J BurneyJacqueline  Burney 68.0
$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Courtney  HurtCourtney  Hurt 67.0
$0.00Reyvolution Janis  PearsonJanis  Pearson 66.0
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$15K Ltd Amateur

$0.00MS Cat Walk Ele  HopEle  Hop 65.0
$0.00My Pepto Jewels Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 65.0
$0.00PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie  JobeMargie  Jobe 65.0
$0.00Fire By Pepto Kristin  Futran-jamesKristin  Futran-james 64.0
$0.00Metallikitty Dean L PetersonDean  Peterson 63.0
$0.00Cooper Boon Chad  Turner  Turner Performance Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 60.0
$0.00Freckle Lena Cat Doug  FahrenbruchDoug  Fahrenbruch 60.0
$0.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMichele  Billingsley 60.0
$0.00Im Short And Smooth Miles  JohnsrudJohnsrud  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Smooth As A Hawk Sarah M BauerSarah M Bauer 60.0
$0.00Dual Smooth Mac R FraserKelsey J Fraser 60.0

Class Entries: 26     Class Total: $1,674.42

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$990.42Dr Sueish Kenneth  PlattRobert  Tregemba 76.0
$792.34Lil Pepto Tequiero Kenneth  PlattKathy  Foote 75.0
$594.25Cals Sweet Pepto Les  BatesTammie  Bates 74.0
$346.65One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 73.0
$346.65San Lena Rey Cody  LamontLois  Heimer 73.0
$231.10Smooth CD Slicker Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 72.5

$0.00Dos Cats Mike  WoodJanice  Eaton 72.0
$0.00Soul Sista Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 72.0
$0.00Smooth Chanel Tim  Smith  Tommy Manion Inc 71.0
$0.00Count On Tuesday Todd  AdolfDaniel  Henrichs 69.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 60.0
$0.00Smooth Dual Kick Russ  MillerGayle  Weber 60.0
$0.00Smooth As Mercedes Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 60.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Mike  WoodDebra  Winard 60.0
$0.00DMAC Moveslikejagger Eric  WisehartRick  Galles 60.0
$0.00Wendels Player Todd  BimatHarolyn  Deason 60.0
$0.00Tassa Smart Rey II Todd  AdolfPam  Shaeffer 0.0
$0.00Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 0.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Joseph  Boyd  Dorros Equines Llc 0.0
$0.00She Bea Cat Ella  BlazekJim  Crawford 0.0
$0.00June Bug Jam David  OwenCarol  Ward 0.0

Class Entries: 21     Class Total: $3,301.41

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$1,148.50High O Silver Eric  WisehartVickie Lynn  Hart 76.0
$943.41Hottish Cat Mike  WoodJanice  Eaton 75.0
$656.29Cr Frostys Tuff Tim  SmithSteve  Olsen 74.5
$382.83Secrets Cd Mike  WoodDebra  Winard 74.0
$382.83Smoothest Ride Tim  SmithDavid A Levisay 74.0
$382.83Hot Desires David  OwenCarol  Ward 74.0
$102.55My Beach My Wave Al  DunningHeather   Vatcher 73.5
$102.55Burbans And Catilacs Todd  Bimat  Ten/27 Ranch 73.5

$0.00It Matters Cody  LamontDorvan  Solberg 73.0
$0.00Manteca Moe Al  DunningTemmy  Evans 72.5
$0.00Saltnrouge Will  Nuttall  Turner Performance Horses Llc 72.0
$0.00Little Reyn Dancer Tosten L Peterson  Reimel Creek Ranch Llc 72.0
$0.00Kachina Royal Scott  RafteryTom J Kauer 72.0
$0.00Purdy Silverlining Luke  DentonJb  Cox 71.5
$0.00One Stylish Spot Jerry  PalmerGayle P Wilkinson 71.0
$0.00First Fortune Jason  DiazPamela  Rutherford 71.0
$0.00Cat Gray Jade  KellerAnn  Ellis 69.0
$0.00Stylish Hallie Cat Russ  MillerJames E Brown 65.0
$0.00No Misting Her Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 60.0
$0.00Hammer Hughes Kenneth  PlattFlying A  Ranch 60.0
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$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$0.00Ws Catty Playtoy Todd  AdolfDaniel  Henrichs 60.0
$0.00Sh Ceethisslykitten Jason  DiazMelissa  Mathiowetz 60.0
$0.00Lhr Boon Times Jade  KellerMamas  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Sir Stylish Player Luke  DentonRandal  Castona 0.0
$0.00Baloo Bayou Todd  Bimat  Scottsdale Equine Reproduction Center 0.0
$0.00Katbekwik Will  NuttallBruce  Chambers 0.0
$0.00Metella Cat Kenneth  PlattPam  Clements 0.0

Class Entries: 27     Class Total: $4,101.79

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$1,070.46Supermetallicman David  BoothDavid  Booth 74.0
$856.37Corntoon Dan  HansenDan  Hansen 73.0
$642.28Wicked Little Cat James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 72.5
$428.18Kats Payday April H WidmanApril H Widman 72.0
$321.14Smooth Dual Kick Gayle  WeberGayle  Weber 71.5
$124.89Driven Me Crazy Paula  PetersonPaula  Peterson 71.0
$124.89Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 71.0

$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 70.0
$0.00Count On Tuesday Daniel  HenrichsDaniel  Henrichs 70.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald  Dorros  Dorros Equines Llc 70.0
$0.00Lil Pepto Tequiero Kathy  FooteKathy  Foote 70.0
$0.00Rockin Kw Kim M DavisWhit A Davis 69.0
$0.00Tassa Smart Rey II Pam  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 69.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Lori  KikoLori  Kiko 69.0
$0.00Catty Kyle Cindy  WatkinsDuane  Watkins 68.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 68.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 67.0
$0.00Cy Royalty Checks David  HarpCarol  Ward 65.0
$0.00Cds Kual Gun James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 60.0
$0.00Smooth CD Slicker Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 60.0
$0.00Medal For Honor Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 0.0
$0.00Rustee Metal Rick  GallesRick  Galles 0.0
$0.00Indian Clay Mckenzie  McbridePaula  Platt 0.0

Class Entries: 23     Class Total: $3,568.21

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$302.68Mamas Little Pistol Karter  BearupKenneth  Reeves 72.0
$212.52Bless Chu Mate Stephanie  PayneGerald  Dorros 71.0

$64.40Cat O Lena 007 Chelsea  KeaneMike  Yarbro 70.0
$64.40You Got Me Rockin Kelsie Jo  SavageJb  Cox 70.0
$0.00Smart Dixie Cat Victoria  McclureMajerle  Lamont 68.0
$0.00Hi Ho Nabisco Chantz T StewartJayne  Mitchell-marsh 65.0
$0.00Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 65.0
$0.00Shortys Last Star John  FayRoger  Booth 63.0
$0.00Prowling Pepto Jessica  BurdettFrank E Martin 60.0
$0.00Smooth Flow Colee  PehlRobert  Tregemba 60.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: $644.00

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$870.36Secrets Cd Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 74.0
$725.30Cat Gray Ann  EllisAnn  Ellis 73.5
$580.24Kachina Royal Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 73.0
$362.65My Beach My Wave Heather  VatcherHeather   Vatcher 72.5
$362.65Tapt Smooth Tim  PlateTim  Plate 72.5

$0.00Reysed Rich C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 72.0
$0.00Peppys Metallica Kristie  JorrisKristie  Jorris 72.0
$0.00Marthas Doin Time Audrey  OkeefeAudrey  Okeefe 72.0
$0.00Metallic Moe Michael R HolmanMichael R Holman 71.0
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$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$0.00Hammer Hughes Doogie  WilsonFlying A  Ranch 70.0
$0.00Metallic Dancer Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube 69.0
$0.00Stylish Hallie Cat James E BrownJames E Brown 66.0
$0.00Starstruck Kat Jb  CoxJb  Cox 63.0
$0.00Hot Talkin Style John  SeymourC John  Seymour 63.0
$0.00Lhr Boon Times Glen  NelsonMamas  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Purdy Silverlining Jb  CoxJb  Cox 60.0
$0.00Dual Smart Bliss Max  Rhyner  7 R Ranch Llc 60.0
$0.00Stunning Trick Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 18     Class Total: $2,901.20

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$97.29Just Like Rio Alan  NeedleAlan   Needle 73.0
$68.31Mamas Dulce Light Claudia  PinkertonAmanda  Pinkerton 72.0
$41.40Lite These Katz Up Bret  NuttallBret  Nuttall 70.0
$0.00Ray J Boonlight Rhoda  ReinRhoda  Rein 69.0
$0.00Smart Dixie Cat Victoria  McclureMajerle  Lamont 66.0
$0.00Prowlurr Debora  TranterKT  Ranch LLC 65.0
$0.00Boons Trinity Kristin  Futran-jamesKim  Davis 64.0
$0.00Shortys Last Star John  FayRoger  Booth 60.0
$0.00Lenas Olena Zar Fiona  Rhyner  7 R Ranch Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $207.00

Senior World Open

$20.00Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 71.5
$0.00Miss Martini Boon Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 60.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$30.00Smokin Smooth Dually Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 73.5
$20.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 71.0
$0.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 70.0
$0.00Darling Nikki Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 69.0
$0.00Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 0.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $50.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$60.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 76.0
$45.00Mr Quenique Debra  WinardDebra  Winard 75.5
$30.00SVR Caught Ya Lookin David  HarpCarol  Ward 74.0
$15.00Faded Grace Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 73.0
$0.00Cats N Freckles Robert  TregembaRobert  Tregemba 72.5
$0.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 72.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 71.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 71.0
$0.00Smartlee As A Cat Gerald  BreckeGerald  Brecke 70.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 70.0
$0.00One Gone Cat Jerry W RankinRankin  Enterprises 67.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 60.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 60.0
$0.00Its Mr Big Time To U Rick  GallesRick  Galles 60.0
$0.00American Snyper Ele  HopEle  Hop 60.0

Class Entries: 15     Class Total: $150.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$42.30Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 73.0
$29.70Cat N Corn Jay  ProostJay  Proost 71.0
$18.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 70.0
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Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 69.0
$0.00Reys Stylish Oak Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 68.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Tim  KaehrTim  Kaehr 65.0
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 65.0
$0.00Dmac Fuzzy Spoons Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 63.0
$0.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 0.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $90.00

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$42.30Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.5
$29.70Cat N Corn Jay  ProostJay  Proost 72.0
$18.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque  AccomazzoJacque  Accomazzo 69.0
$0.00Sippin Ol Crow Ralph J BurneyJacqueline  Burney 68.0
$0.00MS Cat Walk Andrew Jay  HopEle  Hop 65.0
$0.00My Pepto Jewels Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 65.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 60.0
$0.00Dual Smooth Rob  FraserKelsey J Fraser 60.0
$0.00Im Short And Smooth Miles  JohnsrudMiles  Johnsrud 60.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $90.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$30.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 73.0
$0.00Smooth Chanel Tim  Smith  Tommy Manion Inc 71.0
$0.00Metallizzie Tim  SmithCows &  Horses Etc 0.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

$24.00Cr Frostys Tuff Tim  SmithSteve  Olsen 74.5
$16.00Smoothest Ride Tim  SmithDavid A Levisay 74.0
$0.00My Beach My Wave Al  DunningHeather   Vatcher 73.5
$0.00Manteca Moe Al  DunningTemmy  Evans 72.5

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $40.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$37.60Smooth Dual Kick Gayle  WeberGayle  Weber 71.5
$26.40Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 71.0
$5.33Smooth Pistol Annie C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 70.0
$5.33Lil Pepto Tequiero Kathy  FooteKathy  Foote 70.0
$5.33Right Of Rey Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 70.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 67.0
$0.00Smooth CD Slicker Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 60.0
$0.00Medal For Honor Patrick  BrodaPatrick  Broda 0.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $79.99

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$20.00Kachina Royal Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 73.0
$0.00Stunning Trick Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$242.88Proprietary Red Kenneth  PlattShanon  Solberg 73.0
$170.02Simplee Smooth Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
$170.02Tuned Pretty Smooth Tim  JohnsonDeAnna  Leigh 72.0

$85.01Reyzin Piper Dylan  MeyerRon  Woodhouse 71.5
$85.01KR Miss Fancee Ella  BlazekKrebs  Ranch 71.5
$14.17Soldier Your Weapon Cody  LamontDorvan  Solberg 71.0
$14.17Lil Playin Cat Tosten L PetersonEquistar  Enterprises 71.0
$14.17CD Metallic Flash Jerry  PalmerKimberly  Thome 71.0
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$2,500 Novice Horse

$14.17Tell Em Dolly Tim  JohnsonAmy M Becken 71.0
$0.00Threes Blu Boon Cat Cody  LamontAndrew  Hop 70.0
$0.00Oh M Gee Its Me Jerry  PalmerIsrael  Valles 69.0
$0.00Will Tango For Cash Philip  JacksonCynthia P Baker 68.0
$0.00Sheza Metallic Charm Eric  WisehartCynthia  Ebbert 68.0
$0.00Jazz An Blues Tim  JohnsonSara  Chamberlin 60.0
$0.00Shesa Hydrivin Scoot Tosten L PetersonEquistar  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00Ooh Mj Jerry  PalmerKimberly  Thome 60.0
$0.00Memoreys Kenneth  PlattJorge  Ramos 60.0
$0.00Jell E Roll Jane Kenneth  PlattPaula  Platt 60.0
$0.00Bet Yer Boonkats Eric  WisehartDarcy  Geherman 60.0
$0.00Angilita Kenneth  PlattLinda M Holmes 60.0
$0.00Smart Catty Rey Eric  Wisehart  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 0.0
$0.00Midnight Chrome Jerry  PalmerG Rose  Johnson 0.0

Class Entries: 22     Class Total: $809.62
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